
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :01/11/2023 13.17.16

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/ROAD/17/080-81  Procurement Title: Blacktop Works on Road of North of Ward office Pingdada
to Sangam Chowk, Damak 10

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

GALAXY CONSTRUCTION1 31-10-2023 20:03
Damak Municipality Ward No. 7
galaxyconstruction13@gmail.com phone:
9823011147

3873392.56 01-11-2023 11:44

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Quick Space
Builder Pvt. Ltd

3598335.87
NPR

1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Main Highway
Road, Damak
Municipality 4
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Tarabari-4, Damak
Municipality,
Jhapa, Nepal
Tarabari-4, Damak
Municipality,
Jhapa, Nepal
Tarabari-4, Damak
Municipality,
Jhapa, Nepal    qsb.
builder@gmail.
com phone:
9828001035

 143,000.00 2024-03-24
00:00:00

31-10-2023
18:41

27-10-2023

Shiva paaor
Construction Pvt.
Ltd

3793794.12
NPR

2 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Main Highway
Road, Damak
Municipality 4
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Kamal Rural
Municipality -05,
Padajungi
Padajungi
shivapaaor3@gmai
l.com phone:
9816994147

 143,000.00 2024-03-24
00:00:00

01-11-2023
10:56

31-10-2023

Bisar G.M.W.
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

3483958.4
NPR

3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Damak
bisrgmw.
jhapa@gmail.com
phone:
9842770903

 143,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

01-11-2023
10:30

00-00-0000

GALAXY
CONSTRUCTION

3873392.56
NPR

4 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Province
One

Damak
Municipality Ward
No. 7
galaxyconstruction
13@gmail.com
phone:
9823011147

 143,000.00 2024-03-28
00:00:00

01-11-2023
11:45

19-10-2023



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


